

First Annual Artists' Rights Advocate Award to Be Presented at The Comedy Store

National Society of Entertainment & Arts Lawyers ("NSEAL") Hosts First Annual David A. Pierce Award Ceremony at The Comedy Store

LOS ANGELES, CA, USA, June 17, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The National Society of Entertainment and Arts Lawyers ("NSEAL"), will hold its first annual David A. Pierce Awards Ceremony on June 20, 2024, at The ComedyStore in Los Angeles. The Ceremony will honor David Hecht, an attorney who has successfully championed the rights of artists in the last year.

It is an event bringing together the country's top entertainment and arts lawyers to celebrate NSEAL's mission of advocating for the rights of artists and creators, and to honor the legacy of David A. Pierce, a much beloved entertainment lawyer whom we lost in the summer of 2023.

Come for the hilarious slate of comedians, stay for the delicious spread from Canter's deli.

Ticket sare \$50 and include all of the networking, food, and entertainment that you can handle.

All proceeds from the event will go towards helping NSEAL's mission of advocating for the rights of artists and creators.

Tickets are on sale now at: https://www.showclix.com/event/david-pierce.

About National Society of Entertainment and Arts Lawyers (NSEAL): NSEALis a not-for profit organization dedicated to advancing the rights of artists and protecting intellectual property in the entertainment and arts industries. With a rich history as the California Society of Entertainment Lawyers (CSEL), NSEAL has transitioned into a national organization, offering educational programs, networking opportunities, and legal expertise to professionals across the United States. Through amicus briefs and advocacy work, NSEAL strives to shape copyright law and ensure fair protection for artists.

Steven T. Lowe National Society of Entertainment and Arts Lawyers +1 310-477-5811 steven@lowelaw.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/720158726

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.